AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING — MANUFACTURING
P.O. BOX 265 BOX 5120, STN. "F” OGDENSBURG OTTAWA. ONTARIO Oo NEW YORK 8 CANADA K2C 3H4 31512 ee 070 TEL: 1613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TELEX: 053-4591
MODEL. AVX-S1-CNA1—-MD-MI-MV BIAS TEE
Avtech Electrosystems Ltd. warrants Products of its

pleased to offer a revised quotation for a special purpose laser
diode bias insertion unit for the LSC0605-FC laser diode:
Model designation:
Bandwidth:
Input impedance:
Input connector:
Diode connector:
Photo diode output
connector (-MD option):
Laser diode current monitor
connector (-MI option):
Laser diode voltage monitor
connector (-MV option):
AVX-S1-CNA1.
10 MHz to 1 GHz.
50 ohms (assumes a diode impedance
of 3 ohms).
SMA.
FC connector. Anode Pin
Pin 2, photo diode Pin 1.
Solder terminal.
SMA.
SMA.
3, cathode
DC bias:
Package size:
Functional equivalent circuit:
Price:
-MD option:
-MI option:
-MV option:
Delivery:
0 to 100 mA. User applies required
current to DC solder terminal.
1.6" x 2.6"
drawing).
x 3.0" (see enclosed
See enclosed drawing.
$890.00 US each,
FOB Destination.
$100.00 US.
$100.00 US.
$100.00 US.
60 days ARO.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products.
Va
Walter JU. Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WJC:pr
05.30.90